MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019

CBCS B.COM.(H) SEM-V

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

CBCS B.A.(H) SEM-III
HISTORY OF INDIA -1l

ROOM NO. J-1

DATE : 05.12.2019
TIME: 9.30 A.M.

PAPER CODE : 22417501

PAPER CODE : 12311346

BCH

HS

BCH

HS

BCH

HS

16048504127

16048518064

17048504007

17048518027

17048504015

18048518009

16048504140

16048518065

17048504008

18048518002

17048504016

18048518010

17048504001

16048518067

17048504009

18048518003

17048504017

18048518011

17048504002

16048518069

17048504010

18048518004

17048504018

18048518012

17048504003

16048518073

17048504011

18048518005

17048504019

18048518013

17048504004

16048518075

17048504012

18048518006

17048504020

18048518014

17048504005

16048518078

17048504013

18048518007

17048504021

18048518015

17048504006

17048518025

17048504014

18048518008

17048504022

18048518016

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: BCH-24; HS-24=48

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019

CBCS B.COM.(H) SEM-V

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

CBCS B.A.(H) SEM-III
HISTORY OF INDIA - I

ROOM NO. J-2

DATE : 05.12.2019
TIME: 9.30 A.M.

PAPER CODE : 22417501

PAPER CODE : 12311346

BCH

HS

BCH

HS

BCH

HS

17048504023

18048518017

17048504031

18048518026

17048504040

18048518035

17048504024

18048518018

17048504032

18048518027

17048504041

18048518036

17048504025

18048518019

17048504033

18048518028

17048504042

18048518037

17048504026

18048518021

17048504034

18048518029

17048504043

18048518039

17048504027

18048518022

17048504035

18048518030

17048504044

18048518041

17048504028

18048518023

17048504036

18048518031

17048504045

18048518042

17048504029

18048518024

17048504037

18048518032

17048504046

18048518043

17048504030

18048518025

17048504039

18048518033

17048504047

18048518044

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: BCH-24; HS-24=48




MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019

CBCS B.COM.(H) SEM-V

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

CBCS B.A.(H) SEM-III
HISTORY OF INDIA - 11l
INTERMEDIATE MICROECONOMICS-I

ROOM NO. J-3

DATE : 05.12.2019
TIME: 9.30 A.M.

PAPER CODE :

PAPER CODE :
PAPER CODE :

22417501

12311346
12271301

BCH

HS

BCH

HS

BCH

ECO

17048504048

18048518045

17048504056

18049518015

17048504065

18048510003

17048504049

18048518047

17048504057

ECO

17048504066

18048510004

17048504050

18048518048

17048504058

15048510084

17048504067

18048510005

17048504051

18048518049

17048504059

17048510004

17048504068

18048510006

17048504052

18048518050

17048504060

17048510018

17048504069

18048510007

17048504053

18048518051

17048504061

17048510032

17048504071

18048510008

17048504054

18048518052

17048504063

17048510035

17048504072

18048510009

17048504055

18048518053

17048504064

18048510001

17048504073

18048510010

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

18048510002

TOTAL: BCH-24; HS-9; ECO-15=48

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019

CBCS B.COM.(H) SEM-V

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

CBCS B.A.(H) SEM-III
INTERMEDIATE MICROECONOMICS-I

ROOM NO. J-4

DATE : 05.12.2019
TIME: 9.30 A.M.

PAPER CODE : 22417501

PAPER CODE : 12271301

BCH

ECO

BCH

ECO

BCH

ECO

17048504075

18048510011

17048504088

18048510019

17048504096

18048510027

17048504076

18048510012

17048504089

18048510020

17048504097

18048510028

17048504078

18048510013

17048504090

18048510021

17048504098

18048510029

17048504079

18048510014

17048504091

18048510022

17048504099

18048510030

17048504081

18048510015

17048504092

18048510023

17048504100

18048510031

17048504082

18048510016

17048504093

18048510024

17048504101

18048510032

17048504084

18048510017

17048504094

18048510025

17048504102

18048510033

17048504085

18048510018

17048504095

18048510026

17048504103

18048510034

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: BCH-24; ECO-24=48




MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019

CBCS B.COM.(H) SEM-V

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

CBCS B.A.(H) SEM-III
INTERMEDIATE MICROECONOMICS-1

ROOM NO. J-5

DATE : 05.12.2019
TIME: 9.30 A.M.

PAPER CODE :

PAPER CODE :

22417501

12271301

BCH

ECO

BCH

ECO

BCH

17048504104

18048510035

17048504113

18048510046

17048504124

17048504105

18048510036

17048504114

18048510047

17048504125

17048504106

18048510037

17048504115

18048510048

17048504126

17048504107

18048510038

17048504116

18048510049

17048504127

17048504108

18048510041

17048504118

18048510050

17048504129

17048504109

18048510042

17048504119

18048510051

17048504130

17048504110

18048510043

17048504120

18048510052

17048504131

17048504111

18048510044

17048504121

18048510053

17048504132

17048504112

18048510045

17048504123

18048510054

17048504133

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: BCH-27; ECO-18=45

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019

CBCS B.COM.(H) SEM-V

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

CBCS B.A.(H) SEM-III
AMERICAN LITERATURE

DATE : 05.12.2019
TIME: 9.30 A.M.

PAPER CODE : 22417501

PAPER CODE : 12031301

ROOM NO. J-6

BCH EN BCH EN BCH
17048504135 (17048511026 | 17048504146 | 18048511008 | 17048504155
17048504136 | 17048511034 | 17048504147 ( 18048511009 | 17048504156
17048504137 (17048511047 | 17048504148 | 18048511010 | 17048504157
17048504138 | 18048511001 | 17048504149 ( 18048511011 | 17048504158
17048504139 ( 18048511002 | 17048504150 | 18048511012
17048504140 ( 18048511003 | 17048504151 | 18048511013
17048504141 18048511004 | 17048504152 | 18048511014
17048504143 ( 18048511005 | 17048504153 | 18048511015
17048504145 | 18048511006 | 17048504154 | 18048511016
PRESENT: ABSENT: TOTAL: BCH-22; EN-18=40




MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019

CBCS B.A.(H) SEM-III
AMERICAN LITERATURE
INTRODUCTION TO COMPARATIVE GOVT. & POLITICS

ROOM NO. J-7

DATE : 05.12.2019
TIME: 9.30 A.M.

PAPER CODE : 12031301
PAPER CODE : 12321301

EN

PS

EN

PS

EN

PS

18048511017

16048527041

18048511027

18048527006

18048511037

18048527014

18048511018

17048527012

18048511028

18048527007

18048511039

18048527015

18048511019

18007527003

18048511029

18048527008

18048511040

18048527016

18048511020

18048527001

18048511030

18048527009

18048511041

18048527017

18048511022

18048527002

18048511032

18048527010

18048511042

18048527018

18048511023

18048527003

18048511034

18048527011

18048511043

18048527019

18048511025

18048527004

18048511035

18048527012

18048511044

18048527020

18048511026

18048527005

18048511036

18048527013

18048511045

18048527021

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: EN-24; PS-24=48

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019

CBCS B.A.(H) SEM-III

AMERICAN LITERATURE
INTRODUCTION TO COMPARATIVE GOVT. & POLITICS
HINDI SAHITYA KA ITIHAS (ADHUNIK KAL)

DATE : 05.12.2019
TIME: 9.30 A.M.

PAPER CODE : 12031301
PAPER CODE : 12321301
PAPER CODE : 12051301

ROOM NO. J-8
EN PS EN PS HN PS

18048511046 | 18048527022 | 18048511055 | 18048527030 | 17048516036 | 18048527038
18048511047 | 18048527023 | 18048511058 | 18048527031 | 18048516001 | 18048527039
18048511048 | 18048527024 |1 18048511059 | 18048527032 | 18048516002 | 18048527040
18048511049 | 18048527025 | 18048511060 | 18048527033 |1 18048516003 | 18048527041
18048511051 | 18048527026 18048527034 | 18048516004 | 18048527042
18048511052 | 18048527027 18048527035 18048516005 | 18048527043
18048511053 | 18048527028 18048527036 | 18048516007 | 18048527044
18048511054 | 18048527029 18048527037 | 18048516008 | 18049527057
PRESENT: ABSENT: TOTAL: EN-12; PS-24; HN-8=44




MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21

CBCS B.A.(H) SEM-III

HINDI SAHITYA KA ITIHAS (ADHUNIK KAL)
CLASSICAL SANSKRIT LITERATURE

ROOM NO. LT-1

SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019

DATE : 05.12.2019

PAPER CODE : 12051301
PAPER CODE : 12131301

TIME: 9.30 A.M.

HN

SKT

HN

SKT

HN

SKT

HN

SKT

18048516009

15048529012

18048516015

17048529059

18048516021

18048529007

18048516027

18048529016

18048516010

15048529019

18048516016

17048529069

18048516022

18048529008

18048516028

18048529017

18048516011

17048529033

18048516017

18048529001

18048516023

18048529010

18048516029

18048529018

18048516012

17048529034

18048516018

18048529002

18048516024

18048529011

18048516030

18048529021

18048516013

17048529045

18048516019

18048529005

18048516025

18048529012

18048516031

18048529022

18048516014

17048529055

18048516020

18048529006

18048516026

18048529013

18048516032

18048529025

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: HN-24+SKT-24= 48

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21

SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019
DATE : 05.12.2019
TIME: 9.30 A.M.

CBCS B.A.(H) SEM-III

HINDI SAHITYA KA ITIHAS (ADHUNIK KAL)
CLASSICAL SANSKRIT LITERATURE

ROOM NO. LT-2

HN

SKT

HN

SKT

PAPER CODE : 12051301
PAPER CODE : 12131301

18048516033

18048529026

18048516040

18048529032

18048529039

18048529047

18048529056

18048516034

18048529027

18049516020

18048529033

18048529040

18048529048

18048516035

18048529028

18049516026

18048529034

18048529041

18048529049

18048516036

18048529029

18049516054

18048529035

18048529042

18048529050

18048516038

18048529030

18048516039

18048529031

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

18048529036

18048529045

18048529054

18048529038

18048529046

18048529055

TOTAL: HN-10+SKT-25= 35




